

CBI Vs. Monish Malhotra & Anr.

CC No. 341/2019

01.08.2019

Present : Sh. A. K. Kushwaha, Ld. PP for CBI.

A-1 Monish Malhotra on bail with Sh. Rachit
Tandon Advocate.

A-2 Manas Patra on bail with Sh. Arjun Singh
Advocate.

A letter has been received from Axis Bank, Nehru
Place, Delhi regarding de-freezing of the account of A-1.

Ld. PO is on leave today. As per instructions of
the Ld. PO, put up for consideration of the letter of Axis Bank
and arguments on all pending applications on **16.08.2019**.

(VIKAS KUMAR)
JA/Reader/01.08.2019