

CBI Vs. Monish Malhotra & Anr.

CC No. 341/2019

04.09.2019

Present : Sh. A. K. Kushwaha, Ld. PP for CBI.

A-1 Monish Malhotra on bail with Sh. Ajit K. Singh
and Sh. Deepak Bhadana Advocates.

A-2 Manas Patra on bail with Sh. Govind Singh
Advocate.

Ld. PO has been transferred.

Put up for further proceedings on **03.10.2019**.

(VIKAS KUMAR)
JA/Reader/04.09.2019