

CNR No. DLCT11-001389-2019
CC No.341/2019
CBI Vs. Monish Malhotra & Anr.

08.03.2022

Present:- Sh. Naveen Kumar Giri, Ld. Substitute PP for CBI.
A-1 Monish Malhotra on bail with Sh. Ajit K. Singh,
Sh. Deepak Badana and Ms. Anukriti, Advocates.
Sh. Govind Singh Ld. Counsel for A-2 Manas Patra.
Today the matter is fixed for providing the extracts of
the laptop, hard disk and mobile phone.

An application for granting permission for analysing
extract data of laptop, hard disk and mobile phones by CFSL filed
by CBI. Copy supplied.

Ld. Counsel for accused persons seeks time to argue on
the abovesaid application.

Put up for consideration of the abovesaid application on
23.03.2022.

(AMIT KUMAR)
Special Judge, PC Act, CBI-04
Rouse Avenue Courts, New Delhi
08.03.2022