

CNR No. DLCT11-001389-2019
CC No.341/2019
CBI Vs. Monish Malhotra & Anr.

06.08.2022

Present : Ms. Shweta Dhingra Ld. PP for CBI.

A1 Monish Malhotra on bail with Sh. Deepak Bhadana,
Advocate.

A2 Manas Patra on bail with Sh. Ashish Garg,
Advocate.

PW7 Ravinder Panwar cross examined and discharged.

Put up for PE on **28.09.2022**.

Let LW3 Sh. Virendra Singh Deshwal, LW4 Sh. Bhup
Singh and LW42 Sh. Pramod Kumar be summoned for next date of
hearing.

(AMIT KUMAR)
Special Judge, PC Act, CBI-04
Rouse Avenue Courts, New Delhi
06.08.2022